
No. User Type  First Name  Last Name  Email Company Country/Region

1 Panelist Jean D'aragon daragon@un.org UNOSD

2 Panelist Raymond Saner-Yiu saner@csend.org University of Basel

3 Panelist Bernadia Tjandradewi executive.assistant@uclg-aspac.org UCLG ASPAC Indonesia

4 Panelist Aldrin Chandra executive.assistant@uclg-aspac.org UCLG ASPAC Indonesia

5 Panelist Bernadia Tjandradewi bernadia@uclg-aspac.org
UCLG ASPAC (United Cities and

Local Governments Asia Pacific)
United States of America

6 Panelist Jai Prakash mayor@mcd.gov.in North Delhi Municipal Corporation India

7 Panelist Sudhir Bhatnagar sudhir.bhatnagar@sardindia.org
South Asia Region Department

(SARD)

8 Panelist UNOSD Team kim23@un.org  

9 Attendee iqlima kian iqlimakian@gmail.com UCLG ASPAC Indonesia

10 Attendee Vidur chhawri ineshcool@yahoo.com  India

11 Attendee Qazi Ahmad qaziabadahmad@yahoo.co.in  United States of America

12 Attendee MANISH MITTAL manish.magnum@gmail.com  India

13 Attendee Pawan Guleria pawanguleria@sardindia.org  United States of America

14 Attendee Gulshat Mazhitova gulshat.mazhitova@un.org UNESCAP Kazakhstan

15 Attendee Nishi Bhatnagar bhatnagarnishi273@gmail.com  United States of America

16 Attendee Enul Naz enulnaz@gmail.com Maqbara Rd India

17 Attendee Harry Tin-Ming harrychan68@hotmail.com  Hong Kong

18 Attendee Lauren Choi yb990901@naver.com  Korea, South

19 Attendee Yujeong Kim yujeong.kim@un.org UNOSD United States of America

20 Attendee Waneka Arrindell mayor@linden.gov.gy Linden Mayor And Town Council Guyana

21 Attendee Hoon Jeong Mi mihoonj@gmail.com  Korea, South

22 Attendee Mahmoud R Alnajjar mahmoud.najjaer@gmail.com UNOSD Korea, South

23 Attendee Lalita Yadav lalitay194@gmail.com  United States of America

24 Attendee Murali Padmanabhan m.padmanabhan@light-for-the-world.org light for the wrold India

25 Attendee Hend Behery hbehery@ifc.org International Finance Cooperation Egypt outside Cairo

26 Attendee Pauline Macharia macharia.pauline@yahoo.com  United States of America

27 Attendee Irene Cahyani fieldofficer_sulawesi@uclg-aspac.org UCLG ASPAC Indonesia

28 Attendee Dia Banerjee dia.banerjee@dalberg.com  United States of America

29 Attendee Anju Rawat anjurawat@sardindia.org  United States of America

30 Attendee Paulie Mora programs2@citynet-ap.org CityNet United States of America

31 Attendee H De Paz scastrohallgren@gmail.com  United States of America

32 Attendee Suheun Lee lsuheun@gmail.com UNOSD Korea, South

33 Attendee Hazel Singh hazel.singh44@gmail.com  United States of America
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34 Attendee Deepika Yadav deepikayadav567@gmail.com  United States of America

35 Attendee Aniessa Sari project_manager1@uclg-aspac.org
United Cities and Local Governments

Asia Pacific (UCLG ASPAC)
Indonesia

36 Attendee Arvind Kumar arvind@sardindia.org  India

37 Attendee Pooja Yadav poojaraoggn@gmail.com  United States of America

38 Attendee Jayun Won cloudycarrot16@naver.com  Korea, South

39 Attendee Aprajita Rai official08aprajita@gmail.com  United States of America

40 Attendee Nana Urakami nurakami@uncrd.or.jp UNCRD Japan

41 Attendee Dwinsani Astha dwinsani.lecture@gmail.com Tadulako University Indonesia

42 Attendee Laxmi Ruhela laxmiruhela@gmail.com  United States of America

43 Attendee Monika Sarsar monika.sarsar92@gmail.com  United States of America

44 Attendee Anwar Hadipriyanto fieldofficer_java@uclg-aspac.org UCLG ASPAC Indonesia

45 Attendee Shivam Jindal shivam.jindal20@gmail.com  United States of America

46 Attendee Mohd Daniyal rocimran08@gmail.com  United States of America

47 Attendee NAJAT ZARROUK najat_zarrouk@yahoo.fr UCLG AFRICA Morocco

48 Attendee ZARROUK NAJAT najat_zarrouk@yahoo.fr UCLG AFRICA Morocco

49 Attendee Sheron Hewawaduge sheronhewawaduge@ymail.com Sustainable Development Council Sri Lanka

50 Attendee Rishi Raj Kardam rishirajkardam@gmail.com  India

51 Attendee Sara Castro de Hallgren sara.castrohallgren@un.org  United States of America

52 Attendee Ella Antonio ella.antonio@gmail.com Earth Council Asia Pacific, Inc. Philippines

53 Attendee Jyoti Kanojia jkanojia22@gmail.com  United States of America

54 Attendee JYOTI KANOJIA jkanojia22@gmail.com  United States of America

55 Attendee Jonathan Chan jonyagyu@gmail.com  United States of America

56 Attendee Pankaj Sharma pankajsharm.bjp@gmail.com  United States of America

57 Attendee Record UNOSD youngeun.choi@un.org  United States of America

58 Attendee Priyanka Chhawri priyankachhawri@gmail.com India India

59 Attendee sokundara pok darapok@online.com.kh ASAC Cambodia

60 Attendee Gopal Grover gopalgrover09@gmail.com  United States of America

61 Attendee Mohd Daniyal rocimran@gmail.com  United States of America

62 Attendee Fransiska Sugi sugifransiska@gmail.com UCLG ASPAC Indonesia

63 Attendee SUM Cheat sumcheat@gmail.com Ministry of Environment Cambodia

64 Attendee Zahra Golmohammadi rhz.gm24@gmail.com Municipality of Tehran Iran

65 Attendee Shiv Shankar ssjha@sardindia.org Sard India

66 Attendee Mohammad Khalid mohdkhalid266@gmail.com  India

67 Attendee Lichia Saner-Yiu yiu@csend.org CSEND Switzerland

68 Attendee Yunyoung Choi yun6187@naver.com  Korea, South

69 Attendee Almeeza Rehman almeezarehman@gmail.com Organisation India

70 Attendee Beni Bene NDJATE ben.ndjate@gmail.com Ministry of planning United States of America



71 Attendee Dorjderem Byambasuren dorjoo28@gmail.com  United States of America


